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Overall Race Results

25+ Sportsman

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 756 HSK Nick Mancuso 1 1

2 0 HON Reece Bonenfant 3 2

3 4/ HON Dennis Escalante 2 3

50cc Beginner

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 1 KTM Timothy Strachuk 2 1

2 75 COB Gracin Tinner 1 3

3 42 KTM Teigan Elf 3 2

4 244 KTM Jaden Wells 5 4

5 833 YAM Ryan Gilcrease 4 6

6 19 HON Korbin Swanson 6 5

7 12 KTM Clayton Twaro 7 7

8 253 COB Landyn Janke 8 8

9 413 COB Ryden Porter 9 9

10 100 HON Zoey Wheeler 10 10

50cc Junior

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 21 HSK Jaxson Lang 1 1

2 132 COB Jaxon Whitmire 2 2

3 28 HSK Myles Milstien 3 3

4 110 KTM Jameson Pakinas 4 4

5 38 KTM Gavin Day 5 5

65cc Beginner

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 94 HSK Kaison Lang 1 2

2 97 HSK Gavin Lehotta 3 1

3 24 KAW Xaney Matthews 2 3

4 34 KAW Mark C. Evans 5 4

5 263 KTM Tyler Olheiser 4 6

6 11 KAW Elden Ragsdale 7 5

7 33/ KTM Mark Bunker 111 6 8

8 11/ KTM Jason Clark 9 7

9 33 HSK Austin Graham 10 10

10 2 KTM Wyatt Bailey 12 9

11 282 KAW Trevor Doner 8 13

12 46 KTM Liam Smith 11 12

13 10 KAW Brody Blachard 13 11

65cc Junior

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 129 YAM Carson Jackson

2 5 HSK Kylon Belles 2 1
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3 551 HSK Blake Martin 1 4

4 22 HSK Kody Rhodes 4 2

5 191 HSK Mason Autry 5 3

6 716 KTM Jj Rothgeb 3 6

7 105 YAM Rossi Shumate 6 5

85cc Beginner

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 101 YAM Carson Hamilton 2 1

2 115 SUZ Dalton Roberson 1 3

3 204 YAM Seth Whiteman 3 2

4 216 YAM Ezra Mathews 4 4

5 8 KTM Jaylie Gallacher 5 5

6 226 HSK Kody Rhodes 6 6

7 405 YAM Dylan Koenig 8 8

8 5 KAW Keaton Mattinen 7 12

9 5x HON Gavin Dykes 13 7

10 528 COB Breydon Schoenborn 9 11

11 79 KAW Gavin Johnson 12 10

12 308 HON Codi Norton 11 13

13 44 YAM Cole Ozretich 10 14

14 26 HSK Atticus Bailey DNF 9

15 45 HON Jackson Elf 15 15

16 10 YAM Josh Porter 14 16

85cc Junior

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 1x KTM Devlyn Bradshaw 2 1

2 114 KTM Timber Blanchard 4 2

3 129 YAM Carson Jackson 3 3

4 22x KAW Brenner Ochoa 5 4

5 44 HSK Caden Griffin 6 5

6 8 KAW Hunter Van Riper 7 6

7 213 HSK Austin Simmons 1 DNF

85cc Intermediate

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 210 HSK Caiden Rebholz 1 1

2 23 KTM Alex Myren 2 2

Supermini

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 210 HSK Caiden Rebholz 1 1

2 222 KTM Alex Cifuentes 2 2

3 23 KTM Alex Myren 3 3

4 1x KTM Devlyn Bradshaw 6 4

5 22x KAW Brenner Ochoa 5 5

6 129 YAM Carson Jackson 8 6

7 44 HSK Caden Griffin 9 7

8 101 YAM Carson Hamilton 10 8

9 114 KTM Timber Blanchard 7 11



10 204 YAM Seth Whiteman 11 9

11 79 KAW Gavin Johnson 12 10

12 213 HSK Austin Simmons 4 DNF

Women Amateur

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 604 KTM Kiara Buck 1 1

2 8 KTM Jaylie Gallacher 2 2

3 121 HON Olivia Hennessey 3 DNF

Women Master

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 7 YAM Rusti Gates 1 1

250 Beginner

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 765 YAM Ryder Reese 1 3

2 499 HON Keaton Ausman 4 1

3 24 YAM Jordan Smith 3 2

4 47 HSK Mason Graves 2 4

5 80 KTM Cameron C Gilbert 5 5

6 163 HSK Owen Houck 6 8

7 1 YAM Tyler Heath 10 7

8 235 HON Cameron Johnston 14 6

9 14 YAM Matthew Ford 11 9

10 85 HON Caleb Ford 12 10

11 52 HON Alex Belles 9 13

12 519 YAM Tyler Bergan 13 11

13 502 KAW Hayden Finn 15 12

14 68 KAW Malcolm Lewis 7 DNF

15 25 KTM Taylor Christensen 8 DNF

250f Junior

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 113 YAM Tanner Gonzales 1 2

2 212 YAM Colby Flatau 3 1

3 277 HSK Hayden Vierck 2 5

4 71 KAW Michael Burtis 5 3

5 103 KAW Steven Ambuehl 6 6

6 31 YAM Caden Millar 4 8

7 8 YAM Deven Mcneff 9 4

8 18x KTM Brandt Ochoa 7 7

9 62 HON Cameron Mansker 8 9

10 32 KTM Baily Tucker 10 10

11 1 KAW Dylan Pfeiler 11 DNF

250f Intermediate

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 3 HSK Ryley Garrison 1 1

2 428 KAW Zachary Rebholz 3 2

3 31 YAM Seth Crotty 2 3

4 428/ YAM Max Rietman 4 4



Open Beginner

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 114 KAW Hayden Cieloha 2 1

2 268 YAM Michael Mather 1 2

3 823 KTM Travis Newton 4 3

4 541 YAM Charlie Hollingsworth 3 4

5 14 HON Dalton Henderson 7 5

6 365 YAM Tristan Witham 6 6

7 4 HON Dennis Escalante 5 7

Open JR

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 18x KTM Brandt Ochoa 2 1

2 23 YAM Clay Henson 3 2

3 717 YAM Easton Weatherby 4 3

4 212 YAM Colby Flatau 1 6

5 177 YAM Garrett Modin 6 4

6 32 KTM Baily Tucker 5 5

Open Intermediate

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 3 HSK Ryley Garrison 1 1

2 517 KTM Reid Brown 2 2

3 509 YAM Bobby Newman 3 3

Pro Open

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 91 HON Corey A. Kirkland 1 1

2 4 YAM Conner Flatau 2 2

3 11 KTM Matt Coleman 3 3

BTH Amatuer

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 600 KTM Jojo Dubois 1 1

2 89 KTM Mitch Zuercher 2 2

3 256 HSK Ryder Allen 3 3

4 509 SUZ Travis Joyce 4 DNF

BTH Master

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 31 YAM Seth Crotty 1 1

2 4 YAM Conner Flatau 2 2

3 11 KTM Matt Coleman 3 3

40+ Beginner

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 541 YAM Charlie Hollingsworth 1 1

2 167 KTM Terry Zuercher 2 2

3 4 KTM Joe Dubois 3 3

4 45 SUZ Robert Dunham 4 4

5 96/ HSK Steven Graves 5 5

6 815 HON Steve Graham 6 6

7 940 HON Terry Hansen 8 7



8 502 KAW Brian Finn 7 8

9 382 KAW Ryan Hennessey DNF DNF

10 68 KAW Bert C Lewis DNF DNF

40+ JR

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 346 YAM John C. Bean 1 1

2 149 KAW Jeff D. Rands 2 4

3 617 YAM Jeff Anderson 4 3

4 490 HON Justin Gallacher 6 2

5 319 KTM Kevin Johnston 3 6

6 175 KTM Andrew Wells 5 5

7 381 HON Marc Herzog 7 7

40+ Intermediate

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 514 HON Jason R. Mathews 1 1

2 71 YAM Robert N Burtis 2 2

50+

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 7 HON Larry Gates 1 1

2 346 YAM John C. Bean 2 2

3 582 YAM Curt Martin 3 3

4 558 HON Dan Knutson 4 4

5 141 HON Jim G. Verwey 5 5

6 96 HSK Richard Jacobs 6 DNF

125/150 Sportsman

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 KTM Alex Cifuentes 1 1

2 600 KTM Jojo Dubois 2 2

3 27 YAM Blake West 4 3

4 8 YAM Deven Mcneff 3 4

5 265 HON Jonathan T. Andrew 5 DNF

65cc Open

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 716 KTM Jj Rothgeb 2 1

2 191 HSK Mason Autry 3 2

3 105 YAM Rossi Shumate 4 3

4 94 HSK Kaison Lang 5 4

5 551 HSK Blake Martin 1 DNF

30+ Beginner

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 115 HON Walter Crowe 1 2

2 28 HSK Aaron Milstien 2 3

3 509 SUZ Travis Joyce 5 1

4 8 YAM Landry Johnson 3 4

5 38 YAM Joel Johnston 4 5

6 88 KAW Brandon Bergsma 6 6

30+ Junior



Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 71 YAM Robert N Burtis 1 1

2 895 KAW Nick Wachter 2 3

3 466 KAS John Deconnick 4 4

4 0 HON Reece Bonenfant 5 6

5 252 KTM Kyle Dawson 3 8

6 223 HSK Aaron Castillo 10 2

7 617 YAM Jeff Anderson 7 5

8 149 KAW Jeff D. Rands 6 7

9 471 SUZ Brian Johns 9 11

10 13 HON Mark Matthews 8 12

11 231 UNK Joel S. Crawford 12 9

12 175 KTM Andrew Wells 11 10

13 88 YAM Dan Thompson 13 DNF

30+ Intermediate

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 KAW Mike Corder 2 1

2 x KTM Mark Bunker 111 1 2

3 833 HON Jason L. Gilcrease 3 3

4 921 HON Brody E. Fry 4 4

5 103 KAW Steven Ambuehl 6 5

6 100 SUZ Matt Frank 5 6

7 382 HON Travis M. Porter 7 7

50cc Open

Overall Number Brand Name Moto 1 Moto 2

1 132 COB Jaxon Whitmire 1 1

2 38 KTM Gavin Day 3 3

3 110 KTM Jameson Pakinas 2 4

4 1 KTM Timothy Strachuk 4 5

5 21 HSK Jaxson Lang DNF 2


